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Pivotant avec frein de roue:

363b68K125vZLD B

Sur demande

Diamétre
Hauteur totale
Déport

@-du trou central

Capacité de charge

Description technique

Faites pivoter palier avec double rangée de billes
Tole d'acier

Zingué

/REACH _/RoHS
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GROUPE, 0 Colson Rollen GmbH , IndustriestraRe 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

Caracteristiques techniques

125 mm
150 mm
43 mm

12,2 mm

80 kg
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